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CENTRAL WAREHOUSIITG CORPORATION
(A Govt. of India Undertaking)

UKAS:

c008

WAREHOUSING
FOR EVERYONE Et"tst"t+ftq tTrsRur

S.No. Description of worK TARIFF W. E. F.
01.10.2020 (Rs)

Franchise Charges per CBT/Container for self-movement to MPT or vice
versa
(lncluding Custom examination charges when handling arranged by the
parry)
CBT
20'
40'

2247.00
337 | .00

5056.00
2. Franchise Charges (For self-movement to JNPT or vice versa)

20'
40'

8700.00
9000.00

A. FRANCHISE CHARGES

B. ON- WHEEL EXAMINATION

C. STORAGE CHARGES

c{
q)
o!

S.No Description of work TARIFF W. B. F.01.10.2020

Non-Perishatrle Perishable

On Wheel Examination -FS containers 20' 40' 20' 40'

(i) Gate in of factory stuffed container, on-wheel examination,
sealine of container and sate out within six hrs.

800 r 200 I 000 I 500

( ii) Gate in of factory stuffed container, on-wheelexamination,
sealins of container and sate out between 6 to l2 hrs.

r 000 I 500 t200 I 800

(ii i) Gate in of factory stuffed container, on-wheel examination,
sealing of container and gate out more than 12 hrs up to 24

hrs.

| 500 2250 | 800 2700

S.

No.
Description of work Tariff w. e. f.01.10.2020

(Rs)

(i) Export/Import Covered (per Sq. mtr. per week) 62

Open (per Sq. rntr. per week) 46

(ii) Bonded Operatiorrs Covered (per Sq. mtr. per week) 58

Open (per Sq. mtr. per rveek) 45

(iii) General Operations Covered (per Sq. mtr. per month) t75

Open (per Sq. mtr. per month) 105

REGIONAL OFFICE-MUMBAI, SECTOR 2O,NEAR APMC FRUIT MARKET,VASHI, NAVI MUMBAI - 4OO7O3,
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CENTRJA,. WAREHOUSING CORPORATION
(A Govt. of India Undertaking)

UKAS.

0608

WAREHOUSING
FOR EVERYONE wt w{ + frq wrer{ur

(i)
Loaded container
(Rates/day)

No. ofdays 'fariff w. e. f. 01.10.2020
(Rs)

l" to 5"' day (Working day) - free 0

6"t to l5t't dav |') /'lt-a

16"' to 30"' dav 213

3 l'' dav onwards 337

( ii) Empty container
(Rates /day)

Up to 30 days per TEU per day ll
3 1 " day onwards per TEU per day l6
If container is received for Export Free

D. GROUND RENT CHARGES PER TEU

E. OTHER CHARGES

Note:
i. Docurnerrtation charges shall be collected per Bill of Entry or per shipping Bill.
ii. 03 days free period for export carted cargo shall be given.

iii. GST and other statutory taxes shall&e charged as applicable.
iv. Insurance charges I 2.5 paise per Rs. 1000/- value * Custom duty or part thereof per week or part

thereof.
v. Penalty of Rs.2000/- shall be charged on dis-honoured / bounced cheque for the reason

whatsoever.
vi. Rs.500/- shall be charged per notice on issuance of Auction notice.

Yours faithfullv.

cn
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S.No. Description of work Tariff w. e. f.01.10.2020 (Rs)

( ii) Custorn examination charges
(per TEU/CBT)

CBT 451

20'

4U

aJ I

90r

(iii) Custom Bottle Seal charses 53/- per seal

(iv) EP copies charges per shipping bill 43

(v) EGM charges per shipping bill 106

(vi) Documentation Charges 212

e< k4/?--
(B.G.KUSHWAHA)

SIO
FOR REGIONAL MANAGEII
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